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All-cause mortality by single year of age, US white non-Hispanics and comparison countries 

USW

GER

FRA

UK

CAN

AUS

SWE

6
0
0

8
0
0

1
0
0
0

1
2
0
0

d
e
a
th

s
 p

e
r 

1
0
0
,0

0
0

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
year

Age 60

USW

FRA

GER

UK

CAN

AUS

SWE

3
0
0

4
0
0

5
0
0

6
0
0

7
0
0

8
0
0

d
e
a
th

s
 p

e
r 

1
0
0
,0

0
0

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
year

Age 55

USW

FRA

GER

UK

CAN

AUS

SWE

2
0
0

3
0
0

4
0
0

5
0
0

d
e
a
th

s
 p

e
r 

1
0
0
,0

0
0

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
year

Age 50

USW

FRA

UK

GER

CAN

AUS

SWE

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

2
5
0

3
0
0

3
5
0

d
e
a
th

s
 p

e
r 

1
0
0
,0

0
0

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
year

Age 45

USW

SWE

GER

CAN

FRA

UK

AUS

4
0

6
0

8
0

1
0
0

1
2
0

1
4
0

d
e
a
th

s
 p

e
r 

1
0
0
,0

0
0

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
year

Age 30

USW

FRA

UK

AUS

CAN

SWE

GER

5
0

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

2
5
0

d
e
a
th

s
 p

e
r 

1
0
0
,0

0
0

1990 1995 2000 2005 2010 2015
year

Age 40

Appendix Figure 1 



  

2 
 

 

 

  

Large central MSA

Large fringe MSA

Medium MSA

Small MSA

non-core, non-MSA

Micropolitan

2
0

4
0

6
0

8
0

1
0
0

d
e
a

th
s
 p

e
r 

1
0

0
,0

0
0

2000 2005 2010 2015
year

white non-Hispanics 50-54

Drug, alcohol and suicide mortalityAppendix Figure 2 

1980 1975

1970

1965

1960

1955

1950

1945

1940

1935

2
0

4
0

6
0

8
0

1
0
0

d
e
a

th
s
 p

e
r 

1
0

0
,0

0
0

20 40 60 80
age

white non-Hispanics by birth cohort, all education levels

Drug, alcohol and suicide mortality

Appendix Figure 3 



  

3 
 

 

Appendix Figure 5  
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Lung cancer mortality rates, white non-Hispanic men and women Appendix Figure 4 
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Appendix Figure 7   White non-Hispanic mortality ages 50-54 by cause of death and education class 
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Median household income per member and all-cause mortality, white non-Hispanics by age group 
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Appendix Figure 8 
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Appendix Figure 10 Mortality morbidity and labor market birth year effects


